I- ROD STAINLESS STEEL
TENSION SYSTEMS
P/2 P/3
CONTENT
•	 Who we are ?
Our Company
•	 What we do ?
Consulting

İstanbul  3.rd Airport Stainless,  Ageless,  Elegant,  Durable,  Solid  &  Transparent.
P/10 P/11
I-ROD TENSION SYSTEMS
Rod systems are used in many fields of applications such as canopies, bracing of glass façades,
bridge constructions and pedestrian bridges, as well as bus stations and airport buildings.
INOX-NET I-ROD systems are suited for a wide range of applications from M10 up to M30 sizes with
individual rod lengths up to 6m.  All systems are delivered pre-assembled and ready for installation.
BEHIND EVERY INNOVATIVE PRODUCT
THERE IS A CREATIVE SOLUTION.
P/12 P/13
TURNBUCKLE
Part Number System Thread Rod Ø
mm
Dimensions in mm
A B C D E
IRD-620-010-00 M10 10 19 65 19 27
IRD-620-012-00 M12 12 20 71 20 30
IRD-620-016-00 M16 16 28 79 28 37
IRD-620-020-00 M20 20 38 85 38 47
IRD-620-024-00 M24 25 40 105 40 58
IRD-620-027-00 M27 28 45 109 45 62
IRD-620-030-00 M30 30 50 145 50 65
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
A
E
C
B D
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
L
A
I
B
C
H
D
E
F
G
L
FORK
Part Number System Thread Rod Ø mm Dimensions in mm
A B C D E F G H I
IRD-610-010-00 M10 10 20 25.7 10 20 12.9 19.7 11 15
IRD-610-012-00 M12 12 24 29.7 12 23 14.8 22 12 18
IRD-610-016-00 M16 16 32 39.6 18 28 19.8 29.3 16 24
IRD-610-020-00 M20 20 40 52.6 20 35 26.3 38.7 16 28
IRD-610-024-00 M24 25 48 60.1 26 42 30 45 22 35
IRD-610-027-00 M27 28 55 66.5 28 47 34.1 48.2 22 36
IRD-610-030-00 M30 30 60 75.9 30 53 37.9 55 22 40
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
BOTH SIDE FORK SET
Set Number System Thread Rod 0 A(mm) Max. Rod
Length (mm)
Max. Set Length (L)
max.(mm)
Min. Set Length (L)
min.(mm)
Length Adjustment
L +/- (mm)
IRDS-601-010 M10 10 6000 6084 294 10
IRDS-601-012 M12 12 6000 6096 316 12
IRDS-601-016 M16 16 6000 6128 366 16
IRDS-601-020 M20 20 6000 6170 480 20
IRDS-601-024 M24 25 6000 6192 524 24
IRDS-601-027 M27 28 6000 6217 615 28
IRDS-601-030 M30 30 6000 6240 656 30
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
set up thread point is 1,5 x thread diameter for each fork
min. thread depth is 1 x thread diameter
fork adjustment is 0,5 x thread diameter for each fork
set up thread point is  “thread diameter + 10 mm” for each side of
turnbuckle for M10-M20
“thread diameter + 12,5 mm” for each side of turnbuckle for M24-M27
”thread diameter + 20 mm” for each side of turnbuckle for M30
min. thread depth is 1 x thread diameter
turnbuckle adjustment is “+/- 20mm” for M10-M20
 “+/- 25mm” for M24-M27
 “+/- 40mm” for M30
BOTH SIDE FORK WITH TURNBUCKLE SET
Set Number System Thread Rod 0 A(mm) Max. Rod
Length (mm)
Max. Set Length (L)
max.(mm)
Min. Set Length (L)
min.(mm)
Length Adjustment
L +/- (mm)
IRDS-602-010 M10 10 6000 12129 563 30
IRDS-602-012 M12 12 6000 12141 597 32
IRDS-602-016 M16 16 6000 12175 669 36
IRDS-602-020 M20 20 6000 12215 859 40
IRDS-602-024 M24 25 6000 12249 945 49
IRDS-602-027 M27 28 6000 12272 1098 53
IRDS-602-030 M30 30 6000 12325 1181 70
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
TECHNICAL DETAILS
P/14 P/15
OVERVIEW OF STAINLESS STEEL
Material
MATERIAL GROUPS
CRITERIA OF DIFFERENTATION AISI 316 / DUPLEX
Stainlesss steel is an iron-based alloy which contains 10,5% chromium. This element keeps it self stain
proof by creating a chromium-oxide layer on the surface of the material.